lllinois Township Attorneys Association 2023 Annual Educational Seminar
Agenda for September 8, 2023

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

SIGN-IN, REGISTRATION &
BREAKFAST

WELCOME & INTRODUCTION

Keri-Lyn J. Krafthefer
ITAA President

Jerry Crabtree
Executive Director
Township Officials of lllinois

LEGAL UPDATE: SOCIAL AND
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

0.5 CLE CREDIT

Michael A. Airdo

Airdo Werwas, LLC

(312) 506-4480
Mmairdo@airdowerwas.com

Ross D. Secler

Odelson, Murphy, Frazier &
McGrath

(708) 424-5678
rsecler@omfmlaw.com

TOWNSHIP FOUNDATIONS,
FOOD PANTRIES, & RELATED
PROGRAMS

0.5 CLE CREDIT

Mark J. Kimzey

Airdo Werwas, LLC

(312) 506-4461
mkimzey@airdowerwas.com

Michael A. Airdo

Airdo Werwas, LLC

(312) 506-4480
mairdo@airdowerwas.com

*All CLE HOURS PENDING APPROVAL

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

KING OF THE ROAD

0.5 CLE CREDIT

James P. Kelly

Matuszewich, Kelly & McKeever,
LLP

(815) 459-3120
jpkelly@mkm-law.com

BREAK

DECENNIAL COMMITTEES &
PAID LEAVE POLICIES

0.75 CLE CREDIT

Keri-Lyn J. Krafthefer

Ancel Glink, P.C.

(312) 604-9126
kkrafthefer@ancelglink.com

LEGISLATIVE & CASE LAW
UPDATE/ RECORDS
DESTRUCITION

0.75 CLE CREDIT

John M. Nelson

Law Office of John Nelson
(815) 964-8800
johnmnelsonlaw@gmail.com

Charles Levy

Niles Township Clerk
(312) 719-5922
crlawe4@aol.com

LUNCH

MENTAL HEALTH & WELLNESS
IN 2023

1.0 PR/MH & SA CLE CREDIT

Lawyers Assistance Program
(312) 726-6607

lllinoislap.org

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

CURRENT TRENDS IN LEGAL
ETHICS

0.5 PR CLE CREDIT

Mary F. Andreoni

Senior Counsel, Ethics Education
[llinois ARDC
mandreoni@iardc.com

LEGAL UPDATES FROM THE
ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
0.75 CLE CREDIT

Leah Bartelt

Public Access Counselor

lllinois Attorney General's Office
Leah.Bartelt@ilag.gov

BREAK

PANEL DISCUSSION: HOT &
EMERGING TOPICS IN
TOWNSHIP GOVERNMENT

1.0 CLE CREDIT

Moderated by:

Chief Judge Michael O. Chmeil

22nd Judicial Circuit
mjchmiel@22ndcircuit.illinioscourts.gov

ADJOURNMENT

Special Thank You to our Sponsor
Township Officials of Illinois Risk
Management Association

Program Coordinator:

Mollie Werwas
Airdo Werwas, LLC

111 E. Wacker Drive., Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 506-4450

mwerwas@airdowerwas.com

ITAA Website:

www.illinoistownshipattorneys.org




Registration Form

ITAA 2023 Educational Seminar
425 MCLE hours
1.5 PR CLE hours

Registration: 8:00am.-9:00 am.

Seminar: 9:00 am.— 430 p.m.

Cost: $150.00- Seminar Only/ No
Membership
$175.00- Membership Plus Annual
Seminar

$150.00 for 1¢ Township Official
$100.00 each for 2" or more Official

Name:
Township(s) represented if any:

Address:;

City, State, Zip:

Telephone:

Email Address:

Please make checks payable to the lllinois
Township Attorneys Association and send this
completed Registration Form and payment to:

Mollie E. Werwas

Airdo Werwas, LLC

11 E Wacker Drive, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60601

ITAA Membership information can be found at:
wwwllinoistownshipattorneys.org
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Presented at the

PEORIA MARRIOTT

PERE MARQUETTE
501 MAIN STREET
PEORIA, ILLINOIS

on

FRIDAY,
SEPTEMBER 8, 2023




